Kontakt-Simon S.A.
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwińska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331
e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
DWH2.01/41
Double hotel room switch with indicator light, 10A,
cream white/electro white, 2A
Series Simon 54
Product name / Type Double hotel room switch with
indicator light
Color cream white/electro white
Product type module
Nominal current 10 A
Nominal voltage 230 V
Connection type / Crimp
type
Plug,
for crimping (crocodile clip)
IP degree of protection IP20
Notes Not suitable for Simon54 Nature
frames,
Use of relay / contactor required
Backlight, Built-in,
Orientated,
Replaceable LED,
Color: blue
Nominal current
(inductive load)
2 A
ETIM Class EC001590 Switch
In print/Pictogram none
Type of material Plastic,
PC,
Halogen free
Surface protection natural
Type of curface gloss
Mounting
method[ETIM]
flush mounted
Fixing method claws / screws
Height of product 75 mm
Width of product 75 mm
Depth of product 41 mm
Installation depth 26 mm
Operating method /
Way of operating
hotel room card
Number of buttons /
levers
0
Connection layout Two-pole switch
Outer carton
quantity
10
Measure unit Qty.
Individual
packaging EAN
code
5902787823665
Pack. type blister
Ind. pack. height 16 cm
Ind. pack. width 11 cm
Individual
packaging lenght
4.5 cm
Weight of
individual
packaging with
product
0.05809 kg
Outer type cardboard box
Height of outer 10 cm
Outer width 19 cm
Outer lenght 32 cm